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7.º A
Segunda Terça Quarta Quinta Sexta
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12:05
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13:00
13:45

14:00
14:45

14:45
15:30

15:45
16:30

16:30
17:15

-2.03
-2.02

PORT T1
T2MAT

-2.03
-2.02

EMRC
EPS

LAB2
LAB1

FQ T2
T1CN

-2.03ING

GIN 2EF

LAB2FQ

TICTIC

-2.03
-2.02

HIST T1
T2GEO

GIN 2EF

-2.03MAT

-2.03FRAN

LAB2CN

-2.03PORT

-2.03CD

-2.03
-1.03

AP
AM

GIN 2FD

-2.03FRAN

-2.03
-2.02

HIST T1
T2GEO

-2.03
-2.02

PORT T1
T2MAT

GIN 2FD

GIN 2
-2.03

FD
APP

-2.03
-2.04

HIST T1
T2GEO

-2.03ING

-2.03AT



EBI Água de Pau
P - Lagoa

Untis 2022

7.º B
Segunda Terça Quarta Quinta Sexta

8:45
9:30

9:30
10:15

10:35
11:20

11:20
12:05

12:15
13:00

13:00
13:45

14:00
14:45

14:45
15:30

15:45
16:30

16:30
17:15

-2.04FRAN

-2.04EMRC

-2.04FQ

-2.02EPS

-2.02
-2.04

MAT T2
T1PORT

GIN 2EF

LAB1CN

-2.04FRAN

GIN 3FD

-2.02
-2.04

HIST T1
T2GEO

TICTIC

-2.04MAT

-2.04CD

GIN 2EF

-2.04ING

-2.04PORT

AUD

AUD
OFIC 1

TM T1
T2EV

TM

GIN 3
AUD

AUD
OFIC 1

TM T1
T2EV

TM
FD

GIN 3
-2.04

FD
AM

-2.02
-2.04

MAT T2
T1PORT

GIN 3
-2.04

FD
AP

-2.05
-2.04

HIST T1
T2GEO

-2.04ING

LAB1
LAB2

CN T1
T2FQ

-2.02
-2.04

HIST T1
T2GEO

-2.04AT



EBI Água de Pau
P - Lagoa

Untis 2022

7.º C
Segunda Terça Quarta Quinta Sexta

8:45
9:30

9:30
10:15

10:35
11:20

11:20
12:05

12:15
13:00

13:00
13:45

OFIC 2ET

OFIC 2LCE

OFIC 2CD

OFIC 2ET

OFIC 2ET

OFIC 2MAT

OFIC 2FPCT

OFIC 2CLC

OFIC 2ET

OFIC 2FI

OFIC 2ET

GIN 2EF

OFIC 2CDIG

OFIC 2FI



EBI Água de Pau
P - Lagoa

Untis 2022

8.º A
Segunda Terça Quarta Quinta Sexta

8:45
9:30

9:30
10:15

10:35
11:20

11:20
12:05

12:15
13:00

13:00
13:45

14:00
14:45

14:45
15:30

15:45
16:30

16:30
17:15

GIN 4EF

-2.05
-2.05

HIST S1
S2GEO

LAB2FQ

-2.05
-1.03

PORT T1
T2MAT

-2.05FRAN

-2.05
-2.05

HIST S1
S2GEO

LAB1CN

-1.01TIC

-2.05EMRC

-2.05
-2.02

PORT T1
T2MAT

-2.05AP

-2.05ING

-2.05AM

GIN 4

OFIC 1
OFIC 3

EV T1
T2ET

FD

-2.05PORT

-2.05FRAN

-2.05AT

LAB2
LAB1

FQ T1
T2CN

GIN 4EF

-2.05CD

-2.05MAT

-2.05ING

GIN 4

-1.16
OFIC 3

EV T1
T2ET

FD



EBI Água de Pau
P - Lagoa

Untis 2022

8.º B
Segunda Terça Quarta Quinta Sexta

8:45
9:30

9:30
10:15

10:35
11:20

11:20
12:05

12:15
13:00

13:00
13:45

14:00
14:45

14:45
15:30

15:45
16:30

16:30
17:15

-2.06ING

GIN 4EF

-2.06MAT

-2.06
-2.06

HIST S1
S2GEO

-2.06CD

-2.06FQ

-2.06
-2.02

PORT T1
T2MAT

-2.06FRAN

LAB2
LAB1

FQ T1
T2CN

-2.06FRAN

GIN 4EF

LAB1CN

-2.06EMRC

-2.06AT

-2.06AM

GIN 4

OFIC 1
OFIC 3

EV T1
T2ET

FD

-2.06ING

-2.06PORT

-2.06AP

-2.06
-2.06

HIST S1
S2GEO

TICTIC

-2.06
-2.02

PORT T1
T2MAT

GIN 4

-1.16
OFIC 3

EV T1
T2ET

FD



EBI Água de Pau
P - Lagoa
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8.º C
Segunda Terça Quarta Quinta Sexta

8:45
9:30

9:30
10:15

10:35
11:20

11:20
12:05

12:15
13:00

13:00
13:45

14:00
14:45

14:45
15:30

15:45
16:30

16:30
17:15

LAB2
LAB1

FQ T1
T2CN

GIN 4EF

-2.07FRAN

-2.07
-2.07

HIST S1
S2GEO

-2.07
-1.02

PORT T1
T2MAT

-2.07AM

-2.07ING

-2.07CD

-2.07AT

GIN 4EF

-2.07
-2.07

APP
FRAN

-2.07
-2.07

APP
PORT

-2.07AP

-2.07
-2.07

HIST S1
S2GEO

-2.07AP

GIN 4

OFIC 1
OFIC 3

EV T1
T2ET

FD

LAB1CN

-2.07EMRC

LAB2FQ

-2.07
-1.03

PORT T1
T2MAT

-2.07
-2.07

ING
APP

-2.07MAT

TICTIC

GIN 4

-1.16
OFIC 3

EV T1
T2ET

FD
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8.º D
Segunda Terça Quarta Quinta Sexta

8:45
9:30

9:30
10:15

10:35
11:20

11:20
12:05

12:15
13:00

13:00
13:45

14:00
14:45

14:45
15:30

15:45
16:30

16:30
17:15

-2.00PORT

OFIC 1
OFIC 3

EV S1
S2ET

-2.00AT

-2.00CN

GIN 4EF

-2.00MAT

-2.00ING

-2.00CD

-2.00PORT

-2.00PORT

-2.00CN

OFIC 1
OFIC 3

EV S1
S2ET

-2.00FRAN

-2.00MAT

-2.00FQ

-2.00FRAN

-2.00FQ

GIN 4EF

TICTIC

-2.00
-2.00

HIST S1
S2GEO

-2.00
-2.00

HIST S1
S2GEO

-2.00MAT

-2.10EMRC

-2.00ING



EBI Água de Pau
P - Lagoa

Untis 2022

8.º E
Segunda Terça Quarta Quinta Sexta

8:45
9:30

9:30
10:15

10:35
11:20

11:20
12:05

12:15
13:00

14:00
14:45

14:45
15:30

15:45
16:30

-2.11FT

-2.11LC

-2.11LCE

-2.11FPCT

-2.11FT

TICTIC

-2.11FPCT

-2.11CD

-2.11FT

-2.11FI

GIN 4EF

-2.11FT

-2.11MV
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9.º A
Segunda Terça Quarta Quinta Sexta

8:45
9:30

9:30
10:15

10:35
11:20

11:20
12:05

12:15
13:00

14:00
14:45

14:45
15:30

15:45
16:30

16:30
17:15

-2.08ING

-2.08
-2.08

GEO S1
S2HIST

LAB1CN

-2.08MAT

-2.08AT

LAB2FQ

-2.08ING

-2.08
-2.08

GEO S1
S2HIST

GIN 2EF

AUD
AUD

-2.08
-1.16

EV
ET
TM

ET -1.16
TM

-2.08PORT

-2.08CD

LAB2FQ

-2.08PORT

-2.08MAT

-2.08FRAN

-2.08
-2.02

AP
AM

-2.08
-2.02

AP
AM

LAB1CN

GIN 2EF

-2.08EMRC

-2.08PORT

AUD
AUD

-2.08
-1.16

EV
ET
TM

ET -1.16
TM

-2.08MAT

-1.01TIC

-2.08FRAN
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9.º B
Segunda Terça Quarta Quinta Sexta

8:45
9:30

9:30
10:15

10:35
11:20

11:20
12:05

12:15
13:00

13:00
13:45

14:00
14:45

14:45
15:30

15:45
16:30

16:30
17:15

GIN 2EF

-2.09MAT

-2.09PORT

-2.09
-2.09

GEO S1
S2HIST

-1.01TIC

LAB1CN

-2.09ING

LAB2FQ

-2.09AT

AUD
AUD

-2.08
-1.16

EV
ET
TM

ET -1.16
TM

-2.09CD

-2.09PORT

-2.09EMRC

-2.09MAT

GIN 2EF

-2.09ING

-2.09AP

LAB2FQ

-2.09
-2.09

MAT
APP

-2.09FRAN

-2.09
-2.09

GEO S1
S2HIST

AUD
AUD

-2.08
-1.16

EV
ET
TM

ET -1.16
TM

-2.09PORT

-2.09FRAN

LAB1CN

-2.09AM
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9.º C
Segunda Terça Quarta Quinta Sexta

8:45
9:30

9:30
10:15

10:35
11:20

11:20
12:05

12:15
13:00

14:00
14:45

14:45
15:30

15:45
16:30

16:30
17:15

-2.10MAT

-2.10ING

-1.01TIC

-2.10
-2.10

GEO S1
S2HIST

-2.10PORT

LAB2FQ

-2.10ING

-2.10CN

-1.16

-2.08
-1.16

EV
ET
ET

GIN 2EF

LAB1CN

-2.10PORT

-2.10FRAN

-2.10MAT

-2.10
-2.10

GEO S1
S2HIST

-2.10MAT

LAB2FQ

GIN 2EF

-2.10AT

-2.10CD

-1.16

-2.08
-1.16

EV
ET
ET

-2.10FRAN

-2.10PORT

-2.10EMRC


